ARCHITECTURAL LED
UP/DOWN CYLINDER
WALLPACK
Easily accessible switches allow for:
• Up, down, or up and down light selection
• CCT Selection 3000K-4000K-5000K
• Wattage Selection 12W-16W-20W
• Photocontrol (on/off)

UDC Series
4” ARCHITECTURAL LED UP/DOWN CYLINDER
ORDERING INFORMATION (Example: UDC-20-VS-CP-BR)
Model Description
UDC-20-VS-CP-BR LED Wallpack, 4” Up/Down Cylinder, Power Switchable 12W/16W/20W, Color Switchable 3000K/4000K/5000K CCT, Includes 25/40/60° Reflectors, 120-
277VAC, 0-10V Dimming, Bronze Finish
UDC-20-VS-CP-BL LED Wallpack, 4” Up/Down Cylinder, Power Switchable 12W/16W/20W, Color Switchable 3000K/4000K/5000K CCT, Includes 25/40/60° Reflectors, 120-
277VAC, 0-10V Dimming, Black Finish
UDC-20-VS-CP-SV LED Wallpack, 4” Up/Down Cylinder, Power Switchable 12W/16W/20W, Color Switchable 3000K/4000K/5000K CCT, Includes 25/40/60° Reflectors, 120-
277VAC, 0-10V Dimming, Silver Finish
Notes
Accessories1 (Field Installed) 1 Order as a separate line item
UDC-4-SQ-BR2 = UDC Series, Rectangular Shroud for 4” Cylinder, Bronze Finish 2 Consult factories for other finishes, longer lead time may apply
•	4” Diameter cylinder, die-cast aluminum housing with powder coated
finish
•	Glass lenses and aluminum reflector on both ends
•	Easily accessible switches in the back allow for field selection of: